Check List de RecebimentoO

Emisséo : 18/08/2025 22:54:340

Péagina : 100

Verséo : 5.07.001 WEBO

FilialD 0300 PLANMARDC

Periodo de Entregall 19/08/202500a(119/08/2025(1
L ]|

Qtde.OUNPr. Un.OFornecedor

ProdutoO Marcall

Entregall Vr. TotalO

1.03.01.040.01 ALFACE CRESPA LIMPA KGLFILE DA O
1.03.01.050.01 ALFACE LISA LIMPA KGO FILE DA O
1.03.03.060.01 BATATA BONECA LAVADA -OFILE DA O
1.03.03.140.01 CEBOLA PELADA MEDIA KGLFILE DA O
1.03.03.160.01 CENOURA - G - KGO FILE DA O
1.03.03.170.01 CHUCHU 1A - KGO FILE DA O
1.03.03.410.01 VAGEM MACARRAO 2A KGO FILE DA O
1.03.05.110.01 LARANJA PERA - T12 - UNO FILE DA O
1.03.05.115.01 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UNO FILE DA O
1.03.05.170.01 MELANCIA COM5A 7KG -0 FILEDA O

4,00000 KG[4,470000
4,0000 KG[4,470000
38,0000 KG[2,6800000
7,0000 KG02,380000
18,0000 KG[1,740000
12,0000 KG[1,940000
6,0000 KGIR,450000
1,0000 UN[O0,430000
1,0000 UNLD,180000
28,0000 KG[1,790000

Relatério: C:\Program Files (x86)\Teknisa Web\Ftp\RelFTP\CMP05414.qr2[]

FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO
FILE DA FRUTAO

19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250
19/08/20250

17,880
17,880
101,840
16,660
31,320
23,280
74,700
0,430
0,180
50,120



